
High Street Surgery 
26 High Street, Erdington, B23 6RN 

Phone Number– 0121 373 0086 

Fax Number– 0121 373 2041 

Website- www.mmpmedical.com 

Opening times  

Appointments 

If you wish to make an appointment please call or visit the         

reception. Appointments can also be made on line. Please ask 

the surgery for information. 

Test Results 

Please call the surgery after 12pm to find out results. 

Home Visits  

Home visits are for house bound patients only, a clinician 

may contact you before they visit. If you require a home 

visit contact reception who can help. 

 Phone Lines  Reception  

Monday 8am-1pm  2pm-6pm 8.30 am—6pm 

Tuesday 8am-1pm  2pm-6pm 8.30 am—6pm 

Wednesday 8am- 1pm 8.30 am—12.00pm 

Thursday 8am -1pm   8.30 am—6pm 

Friday 8am- 1pm  2pm -6pm 8.30 am—6pm 



Surgery Team 

Doctors- 

Male- Dr Sukhdev Sangha,  
 

Female- Dr Rita Bagchi, Dr Amanda McCollum, Dr Hel-

en Hughes and  Dr Sunaina Ghosh.  
 

Nurses 

Nicky Sheerin and Helen Giles 
 

Health Care Assistant 

Vicky Taylor 
 

Team Leader– Pauline Farquhar 

Do you need help or support? 

If you need someone to attend your appointment 

with you or you need a translator please speak to the 

receptionist. 

What to do when the surgery is closed. 

Call the surgery number which will put 

you through to Out Of Hours Care. 

Ring 111 for advice. 

Use www.nhs.uk for advice. 


